VERTICAL DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

The 909 Plus combines domestic vacuum features with professional
vacuum performance. Manageability and compact dimensions make
it suitable for the cleaning of residences, shops or, more generically, of
limited surfaces. Equipped with a hose with bayonet clutch. Good cooling.

| Greatvolume |Quick hose coupling!  Upper airoutlet |  Closure clamp

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

TYPE

909 PLUS

TECHNICAL DATA

Voltage - Frequency 220-240V~ 50/60 Hz
Max power rating W 1000

Rated power (nominal power) w 800
Container capacity | 14

Useful dust bag capacity | 12

Filtering surface m?2 0,15

Air flow rate I/s 45

Vacuum mbar 210

Sound level db(A) 62

Power supply cable m 10

Weight (without accessories) Kg 6

Dimensions mm 320 x 320 x 520

38w Wirbel

REF. NO. PIECES/PALLET
00-13000381 18
STANDARD ACCESSORIES

TYPE

Flexible hose 2,5 m
Extension tube 0,5 m alu (*)
Combi floor tool

Upholstery tool

Round brush

Crevice tool

Textile filter

Fleece filter bag | 12

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

TYPE

Radiator brush

Nylon filter (filt. surf. 0,12 m2)

HEPA Cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,16m?)
Paper filter bag 1 12 x 5

Fleece filter bag [ 12 x 5

(*) 2 on standard equipment

0 32

REF. NO.
MK-024
01-341
2511538
856000101
856000061
01-325
20-375

REF. NO.
01-327
20-214
20-670
MK-042
6580010



