

# **909 PLUS**

## **VERTICAL DRY VACUUM CLEANERS**

The 909 Plus combines domestic vacuum features with professional vacuum performance. Manageability and compact dimensions make it suitable for the cleaning of residences, shops or, more generically, of limited surfaces. Equipped with a hose with bayonet clutch. Good cooling.











Great volume

| Quick hose coupling | Upper air outlet | Closure clamp

#### **PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION**

**TYPE** 909 PLUS

REF. NO.	PIECES/PALLET
00-13000381	18

### **TECHNICAL DATA**

Voltage - Frequency	220-240	V~ 50/60 Hz
Max power rating	W	1000
Rated power (nominal power)	W	800
Container capacity		14
Useful dust bag capacity		12
Filtering surface	m <sup>2</sup>	0,15
Air flow rate	I/s	45
Vacuum	mbar	210
Sound level	db(A)	62
Power supply cable	m	10
Weight (without accessories)	Kg	6
Dimensions	mm	320 x 320 x 520

STANDARD ACCESSORIES	Ø <b>32</b>
TYPE	REF. NO.
Flexible hose 2,5 m	MK-024
Extension tube 0,5 m alu (*)	01-341
Combi floor tool	2511538
Upholstery tool	856000101
Round brush	856000061
Crevice tool	01-325
Textile filter	20-375
Fleece filter bag I 12	

#### **OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES**

ТҮРЕ	REF. NO.
Radiator brush	01-327
Nylon filter (filt. surf. 0,12 m²)	20-214
HEPA Cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,16m²)	20-670
Paper filter bag I 12 x 5	MK-042
Fleece filter bag I 12 x 5	6580010

(\*) 2 on standard equipment